СЕТКА ЧАСОВ
на 2023-2024 учебный год
 ГКУ ЗО «СОШ №4» г. Бердянск
на 01.09.2023

	Классы
	Всего
обучаю-щихся
	Из них
девочек
	Кол-во
часов  по
учебному
плану
	Деление классов на группы
	Индивид.
обучение
на
дому
	Всего
часов

	
	
	
	
	Инфор-матика
	Англ.
язык
	Труды
	
	

	1-А
	18 
	10 
	21
	
	
	
	
	21

	1-Б
	23
	14 
	21
	
	
	
	 
	21

	2-А
	20
	9
	23
	
	
	
	10
	33

	3-А
	22
	10
	23
	
	
	
	
	23

	3-Б
	13
	6
	23
	
	
	
	30
	53

	4-А
	17
	10
	23
	
	
	
	
	23

	4-Б
	21
	15
	23
	
	
	
	
	23

	Всего
1-4 кл.
	134
	74
	157
	
	
	
	
40
	
197

	5-А
	22
	12
	29
	
	
	2
	
	31

	5-Б
	23
	13
	29
	
	
	2
	
	31

	6-А
	14
	4
	30
	
	
	2
	20
	52

	6-Б
	15
	5
	30
	
	
	2
	
	32

	7-А
	21
	15
	32
	
	
	2
	
	34

	7-Б
	17
	8
	32
	
	
	2
	
	34

	8-А
	17
	11
	33
	
	
	1
	
	34

	8-Б
	20
	10
	33
	
	
	1
	
	34

	9-А
	19
	11
	33
	
	
	1
	20
	54

	9-Б
	26
	13
	33
	1
	3
	1
	
	38

	Всего
5-9 кл.
	 194
	102
	314
	
1
	
3
	
16
	
40
	
374

	10-А
	26
	18
	34
	
	
	
	
	34

	11-А
	15
	5
	34
	
	
	
	
	34

	Всего
10-11 кл.
	41
	23
	68
	
	
	
	

	
68

	Всего
1-11 кл.
	369
	199
	539
	
1
	
3
	
16
	
80
	
639
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